	August
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Dead Week

	4
	5
	5
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Dead Week
	Dead Week
	Dead Week
	Dead Week
	Dead Week
	Dead Week
	Dead Week

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Dead Week
	First Fall Sports Practice 
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23 FB @ Winfield Kick- Off @ 6:00pm
	24

	24
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30 FB Vs Normandy 
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	@ 6 pm.  
S @Maplewood @ 4:15
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	Dead Week
From August 3rd to the 11th 
No contact at all
	Important Dates
August 12th First allowable practice 
August 30th First contest day for fall sports 
	Key
FB- Football 
GVB- Girls Volleyball 
S- Boys Soccer 
XC- Cross Country 


	Bold – Home Games 
	
	September
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3 S Vs Collegiate 	
	4 S @ Brentwood 	
	5 S Vs Soldan @ 4:15	
	6
	7 FB @ Roosevelt

	
	
	@ 4:15
VB @ Soldan @ 4:30
	@ 4:30
VB @ Lift for life @ 4:30
	VB @ Roosevelt @ 4:30
	
	@ 11 am

	8
	VB @ Affton @ 4:30	9
	10 S Vs Metro @ 4:15	 
VB @ Vashon @ 4:30
	11 S @ Wright City Tournament 
XC @ Willmore @ 4:15
VB @ Hancock @ 4:30 
	12 S Vs Sumner @ 4:15 
VB @ Sumner @ 4:30

	13 FB Vs Clayton  
S @ Wright City Tournament

	14 S @ Wright City Tournament	

	15
	16
	17 S @ Roosevelt
@ 4:14 
VB @ MRH @ 4:00
	18 XC @ Willmore 
@ 4:15	
	19 S @ Bayless @ 4:15	
VB @ Collegiate @ 4:30
	20
	21 FB Vs Vashon/Miller	
@ Noon

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24 VB @ Metro @ 4:30	
	25
	26 S @ Lutheran St. Charles @ 4:15 
VB @ McKinley @ 4:30
	27 FB Vs Crystal City @ 7
	28 VB @ Vashon PHL Varsity Conference Tournament	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	Please Note with Volleyball there will be a second game at 5:45 for all games 

	Important Dates 
9/12 Soccer Senior Night 
9/27 Homecoming Football Games 
	Key
FB – Football
VB – Girls Volleyball 
S – Boys Soccer
XC – Cross Country 
Bold-Home Games  




	October
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2 XC @ Willmore Park @ 4:15
	3 S @ St. Mary’s @ 5	
	4 FB @ Lutheran St. Charels @ 7:00
VB Life for Life Tournament	
	5 VB @ Vashon JV Conference Tournament

	6
	7
	8
	9 VB Vs Sumner @ 4:30
	10 S @ Valley Park  
@ 4:15
VB @ McClure @ 4:30
	11 FB Vs Confluence @ 5:30
	12	

	13
	14
	15 VB @ Bishop Dubourg @ 4:15
	16
	17 VB @ U City @ 4:15	
	18 FB Vs Madison IL @7:00
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26 FB @ Soldan 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	@ Noon

	27
	28
	29 S @ SLUH @ 5	
	30
	31 S @ University City 	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	Please Note with Volleyball there will be a second game at 5:45 for all games.


	Important Dates 
10/9 Volleyball Senior Night 
10/18 FB Senior Night/ Pink Out 
10/22-10/29: G Volleyball Districts 
	Key
Fb – Football 
VB- Girls Volleyball 
S- Boys Soccer 
XC – Cross Country 


	Bold- Home Game
	
	November
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2 Cross Country

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Districts 

	3
	4 Basketball First Day Of Practice 
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11 Wrestling First Day
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25 BB @ St. Paul @ 4:30
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30 BB @ Quincy Note Dame	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	Please note that If games time are at 4:30. There will be another game to follow at 6 

	Important Dates:
11/2-11/12 Boys Soccer Districts 
11/2: Cross Country Districts 
11/4: First Day of practice for Basketball and G Wrestling
11/11: First day od Boys Wrestling

	Key
BB- Boys Basketball
GB- Girls Basketball 
W- Wrestling Meets 
Bold- Home Games 



	December
	2024

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3 BB @ Cardinal Ritter @ 4:30
	4 BB @ McKinley @ 4:30 
	5 BB @ MRH @ 4:30	
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9 BB @ Whitfield @ 4:30	
	10 BB @ Parkway South @ 4:30 
GB @ McKinley @ 5
	11
	12
	13 BB Vs GSA @ Vashon @ 6 
GB Vs GSA @ 4:30
	14

	15
	16 BB @ St. Pius @ 4:30	
	17 BB Vs Kiros @ Southwest @ 4:30
	18 GB @ KIPP @ 4:30
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	Please note the game times at 4:30. There will be another game to follow at 6.

	

	Key
BB- Boys Basketball 
GB- Girls Basketball 
W- Wrestling Meets 
Bold- Home Games 



	January
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6 JV B/GB Vs Soldan @Vashon @ 4:30	
	7 VB/GB Vs Soldan @ Vashon @ 4:30 
	8
	9 BB @ Kipp @ 4:30    
	10 BB Vs Bishop DuBourg @ Southwest @ 4:30
	11

	12
	13 JV B/GB Vs Roosevelt @ Vashon @ 4:30
	14 V B/GB Vs Roosevelt @ Vashon @ 4:30
	15
	16
	17 BB @ Lutheran St. Charels @ 4:30 	
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23 BB Vs MRH @ Soldan @ 4:30 	
	24 BB @ Edwardsville @ 6/7:45
	25

	26
	27 JV B/GB Vs Miller @ Soldan @ 4:30
	28 B/GB Vs Miller @ Soldan @ 4:30
	29
	30
	31 BB Vs Whitfield @ Soldan @ 4:30
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	Please note that games that have a 4:30 start time there will be a game to follow at 6:00

	

	Key
BB- Boys Basketball 
GB- Girls Basketball 
W- Wrestling  
Bold- Home Games 



	February 
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3 BB Vs Brentwood
	4
	5
	6
	7
	 8

	
	@ Soldan @ 4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10 Jv B/GB @ Vashon	 @ 4:30
	11 VB/GB @ Vashon @ 4:30
	12 JV B/GB Vs Sumner @ Miller @ 4:30
	13 VB/GB Vs Sumner @ Miller @ 4:30
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18 BB @ Hazelwood East @ 4:30	
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	

	Events
	Please note that games that have a 4:30 start time there will be a game to follow at 6:00


	Important Dates: 
2/14-2/15: G Wrestling Districts 
2/21-2/22 Boys Wrestling Districts 

	Key
BB- Boys Basketball 
GB- Girls Basketball 
W- Wrestling  
Bold- Home Games



	March
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3  First Day of Spring Practice
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	B @ St. Mary’s	27
	29
	29

	
	
	
	
	@ 4:30
	
	

	30
	BV @ Collegiate	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	@ 4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Events
	
	Important Dates 
3/3-3/8: Boys and Girls Basketball Districts 
3/3: First Day of spring practice
	Key
B- Baseball 
BV- Boys Volleyball 
GS- Girls Soccer
TF- Track and Field   
Bold- Home Games



	April
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1 GS @ Roosevelt @ 4:30
	2 BV @ GSA @ 4:30 
B @ Bayless @ 4:00	
	3 TF @ Gateway PHL Relays @ 4:15
	4 BV Vs MRH @ Collegiate @ 4:15
GS VS GSA @ 4:30
B @ MRH @ 4:15	
	5

	6
	7 VB @ St. Francis Borgia @ 5:00
B Vs Roosevelt @ 4:15
@ MD
	8 BV @ St. Mary’s @ 5:00
GS Vs Vashon @ 4:30
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15 GS Vs Collegiate
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	@ 4:30
	
	
	
	

	20
	21 BV Vs Collegiate @ Collegiate @ 4:30 
	22 VB @ Bayless @ 4:15
GS @ Bayless @ 4:15
B Vs Metro @ 4:30 @ MD
	23
	24 GS Vs McKinley @ 4:30
B Vs Soldan @ 4:30 @ MD
	25
	26

	27
	28 BV Vs GSA @ 4:30 @ Collegiate 
GS Vs Sumner @ 4:30	
	29
	30 GS Vs Soldan @ 4:30
B Vs GSA @ 4:30 @ MD	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	

	Important Information
MD = Mathew Dickeys
GS = 4/24 Senior Night
	Key
B- Baseball 
BV- Boys Volleyball 
GS- Girls Soccer
TF- Track and Field   
Bold- Home Games



	May
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8 B Vs Metro @ 4:30 @ MD	
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13 B Vs Brentwood @ 4:30 @ MD
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Events
	

	Important Dates 
5/9-5/16 Boys Volleyball Districts 
5/17 Track Districts 
5/16-5/24 Baseball Districts 
5/17-5/24 Girls Soccer Districts 
	Key
B- Baseball 
BV- Boys Volleyball 
GS- Girls Soccer
TF- Track and Field   
Bold- Home Games





